Acct#..

06208-B
10766-B
10990-B
11918-B
13913-B
13930-B
13931-B
13932-B
13937-B
13939-B
13942-B
13943-B

Startdt.. Name......coooeeeecnneennnn.

5/8/2020 ALEXJ. SIMON
5/12/2020 DANA STORY
5/18/2020 JAMES R. HUMPHRIES

5/1/2020 JRF CONSTRUCTION

5/4/2020 STOLTZCO

5/5/2020 GA PLASTERING INC.

5/8/2020 TWEED-HARDESTY LLC
5/11/2020 JOEL LAMB
5/12/2020 RONNIE L. SMITH
5/13/2020 MICAH CRUTCHER
5/25/2020 DEMAREO GARLAND
5/14/2020 WILLIAM MATTHEW HENSON

Address one

70 KARAGO AVENUE

14 ROBIN ROAD

3566 JIM GOWER ROAD
233 EAST 175TH STREET
2881 WILL TEASLEY ROAD
950 HERRINGTON ROAD; C-21¢LAWRENCEVILLE
10 HILLWOOD CIRCLE

P.0.BOX 1326

1207 EAST 18TH STREET

461 PLEASANT GROVE ROAD
400 SOUTH VIRGINIA STREET
206 WAYNE DRIVE

YOUNGSTOWN
HOPKINSVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
WESTFIELD
CEDAR HILL

ELIZABETHTOWN

MADISONVILLE
HOPKINSVILLE
CROFTON
HOPKINSVILLE
HOPKINSVILLE

State Zip....... Alt name.....cccccveceenne

OH 44512 SIMON ROOFING AND SHEET METAL
KY 42240 FABULOUS CLEANING

TN 37172 UNCLES ANTIQUEST & TAG SALES
IN 46074 JRF CONSTRUCTION

TN 37032

GA 30044

KY 42701 AUNTIE ANNE'S KY #123

KY 42431 SHINING WINDOWS LLC

KY 42240 HANDYMAN

KY 42217 MY BARBERSHOP

KY 42240 PRISTINE LUXURY CUSTOMS

KY 42240 H & H COUNTERTOPS, LLC.

Phone..........

330-629-7663
270-498-9010
615-268-2975
317-896-1100
615-681-6281
866-289-7816
502-510-2306
270-704-6177
270-839-9379
270-498-0734
615-568-4770
270-498-1414

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP



